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Welcome 1 Class

Mrs. Appel- Math  Mrs. Russian- Virtual Teacher
appelk@basd.k12.pa.us  russiana@basd.k12.pa.us
Mrs. Balik- ELA Mrs. Saylor- ELA

balikc@basd.k12.pa.us saylork@basd.k12.pa.us

Mrs. Boariu- Fundations Mrs. Spanik- Writing
boariub@basd k12 .pa.us  spanikv@basd.k12.pa.us |,

Mrs. Murphy- Math Mrs. Vogel- ELA —

murphym@basd.k12.pa.us vogelm@basd.k12. LSS




3 -
.:iqrgiiiiigﬂgf‘

-
-

Today's
Special:
Funin
First
Grade

SEriccBabhrar WAW BHCOI8 NS MIra2 cam



aery  SCHEDULE

Subject Activity

Arrival Welcome

Reading Spaghetti In A Hot Dog Bun

Art Back To School Drawing

Writing Back To School

Dismissal Goodbye

Cohort B - Lesson Activities for Monday, August 31.

Cohort A - Lesson Activities for Tuesday, September 1.
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We are so glad you are herel
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READING  BFF







== Writing
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Print the paper or write on a separate

piece of paper.
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Have a great time learning at homel
We miss youl!

Love,

| ” , Your First Grade
Teachers A
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